
ON R9 2023/11/12 SGT

印刷: 2023/11/20 20:43:32 ライセンス TRS Circuit

www.amb-it.com
Sparc 2.0

計測担当者
月日
サイン:

Pos. 
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

車# 
2
1
3
4
5
6
7

10
8
9

名前 
ハシモト
伊東 孝昌
福井 功二
桑島 和史
江坂 雅輝
岩間 正明
土性 高正
東谷 隆史
畑 貢
後藤 覚仁

Lap# 
21
21
21
21
20
20
19
19
7
5

Total 
6:04.175
6:07.506
6:12.420
6:15.141
6:06.765
6:08.956
6:03.657
6:10.346
2:36.021
1:46.159

Rnd. Total 
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1

Best 
16.985
16.939
17.268
17.199
17.214
17.258
17.766
17.701
18.578
18.309

Rnd. Total 
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1

ページ 1/1


